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CHARTER COMMUN INC
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Price
250.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.54% (1.35)

US16119P1084
CHTR

Frankfurt

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

37,185 EUR

S&P 500

248.75 EUR (200)
250.35 EUR (200)
250.20 EUR
250.20 EUR
250.20 EUR
248.85 EUR
250.20 EUR

2

500.40

1

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 2=
2024/03/13 g
2024/02/22 2=
2024/02/14 2
2024/01/23 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US16119P1084-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS16119P1084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US16119P1084&ID_NOTATION=46754564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US16119P1084&ID_NOTATION=46754564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f23e54c95a5fe1ac0606a57c6c8b87f09dba5d828727fc33dd388d9405aad90f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60de69f794d4300e1&time=1712759480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbcb68959f914646c436ec8d16105a0ba30b30f484181431b750929e1c770ede&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77178ab34b0200dbd&time=1712759480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=093ca60e7f9049e44a3809489843849499abd30c0d35491b3ce4955ddb4ccb4b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0642308ee34a28070&time=1712759480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a596e33b2af66c59f7ca15bfc667d0e04f38f9ac1c85b0bce01ce4e9ed62a966&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ead2ae136faabf3d&time=1712759480&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46d701c81d989c5e5eb8b6006bf361dcdf3c03b43479b5d10131fde615c36bf4&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=15b7f5f436e127bd9&time=1712759480&tool=RSC

CHARTER COMMUN INC

Details

2024/04/09 09:15:01

Price

250.20 EUR

Difference (] 0.54% (1.35)
General attributes
ISIN US16119P1084
Symbol CHTR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,185 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 248.75 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 250.35 EUR (200)
Open 250.20 EUR
High 250.20 EUR
Low 250.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 248.85 EUR
VWAP 250.20 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 500.40
Number of trades 1
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -38.78% -22.16% -51.51%
Perf (abs.) -157.65 -70.85 -264.35
Beta 1.14 1.11 0.88
Volatility 38.01 34.18 35.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHARTER COMMUN INC

251.23 EUR (27)
264.67 EUR (12)
313.38 EUR (15
341.54 EUR (10
355.55 EUR (2024/01/02
245.25 EUR (2024/04/08
433.60 EUR (2023/10/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
245.25 EUR (2024/04/08)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:27 250.10 EUR
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 15:38 251.70 EUR
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01 250.80 EUR
04/09

Nasdaq 2024/ 16:16 271.325 USD
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:00 250.00 EUR

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 g
0.01 5
0.00 1
44.61 3,727
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=46754564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508873
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84179362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38804878
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79889536

CHARTER COMMUN INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

16:52

08:01

08:01

09:15

16:02

13:37

08:04

18:00

273.12 USD

250.00 EUR

250.00 EUR

250.20 EUR

248.45 EUR

246.30 EUR

250.50 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

244257 CHF 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805474
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254346
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906791
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86176231
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159694537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407643189

CHARTER COMMUN INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Charter Communications, Inc. engages in providing broadband communications services. lts
services include Spectrum TV, Spectrum Internet, and Spectrum Voice. It offers business-
to-business Internet access, data networking, business telephone, video and music
entertainment services, and wireless backhaul. Its advertising sales division, Spectrum
Reach, offers local, regional, and national businesses the opportunity to advertise in
individual and multiple service areas on cable television networks and advanced advertising
platforms. The company was founded in 1993 and is headquartered in Stamford, CT.

Contact Details
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS INC.

400 Washington Boulevard - 06902 Stamford
Telefon: +1-203-905-7801

Members of Management Board

Eric Zinterhofer

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Fax: + John Malone Member of Board of
EerreiiE - Directors
Balan Nair Member of Board of

PDF Downloads
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Craig Jacobson

David Merritt

Gregory Maffei

James Meyer

John Markley

Kim Goodman

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Mauricio Member of Board of
Borrero Directors
Michael Member of Board of
Newhouse Directors

Steven Miron

Thomas Member of Board of

Rutledge Directors

W. Conn Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Chairman of Managing

Winfrey Board

Andrew Ip Member of Executive
Committee

Catherine Member of Executive

Bohigian Committee

Christian Ruiz  Member of Executive
Committee

Cliff Hagan Member of Executive
Committee

Danny Member of Executive

Bowman Committee

David Kline Member of Executive

Member of Board of
Directors

Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US16119P1084-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS16119P1084
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Jake Perlman
Jamal
Haughton
Jeff Murphy

Jessica Fischer

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

5/5



	CHARTER COMMUN INC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for CHARTER COMMUN INC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



